
/ 

SI 
No 

1 
- - -

1 

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, TALCHER 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Tender reference No. TCRM -04 / 2023-24 

Bid Identifi c ation No. 2023_ORULB_ 9 o L92.
Mail Id : c.o.talcher@gmail.com 

Tender call Notice No. 1565 , Date 03.07 2023 

I he F'>:ccut i\'e Office r. Talcher IV!unicipa lity , Ta lcher invites percentage rat e bids in s in g le cover 

s, stern onl:, "01\"Lli'\'E" for the fo ll owing wo rks detai led in the tab le from the Class o[ Contractors 

JS mentioned in Col.7 of table reg iste red with the Sta te Governments and contractors of 

cqui , alcnt Grade/Class registered with Centra l Government/ MES/ Rail ways for executi on of Civil 

\\ .orks. The bidders may submit bids for any or all of the works in the Table as enclosed separately . 

Name o f the said w orks as well as estimated cost are given below. 

-- - ------ Eligible Class 1 Estimated EMD / Bid Cost of Bid Period of 

Name of work cost in Rs Security in Rs Documents Completion of Con tractor 
(non 

refundable) 
R~. 

2 3 4 b 6 7 
- - - -

Construction of shop room Three 

in fron t of Municipal Market 3,92 ,000/- 3,920/- 2,000/- Calenda r 'C ' & 'D' 

Complex in W .No.15 Month Class 

Bi d doc uments cons isting o f plans, specificati ons, the schedul e- of quan tities and the se t or 

tem,s and conditi ons o r contract and other necessary doc uments can be seen 1n 

the webs ite: 11 ·11 ·11 ·. 1e11der.rn1·is.rn. t!O I'. in. 

I . Bid must be acco mpani ed by the fin a n c ia l ins truments towards cos t or tender doc uments as 

m c n I i o n c d co I um n 4 & 5 in the above tabl e onl y be receiveJ thro ugh on l inc payment. 

2. ·r he Bid documents will be available in the G o v t we bsitc : ""." .tendc rso ri sscl.l.'.O_~_j _1J 

from 4.00 PM or 03.07.2023 to 5.00 PM of 10.07.2023 for on lin c bidd ing. 

l . J h1.: hicJdc:r rnus;t posses s co mpatibk Di g ita l Signatu re Cc r1i fic a tc (DSC) ol'Class- lJ or C lass- Il l. 

-t !3iJs sha ll he rece ived onl y "on line" on or be fo re 5.00 P . .M of 10.07 .2 023 . 

5 Bi cJ s n.:cc i, cc.I o il line sha ll be opened .i t I 1.00 A. M. on t I . 0 7 . 2 0 2 3 in the o l1icc of 

th e Executi Yc Office r , Talch cr M unicipalit~·, Talcher in the pre!>c ncc or the biJdcrs who wish to 

a tte nd. Bid ders v. ho part ic ipa ted in the bid can "i trn.: ss the open ing or biJs an.er loggi ng on to the 

s it e thro ug h the ir DSC. J 1· the oflicc lwppcn s to bi..: c lo<;cd O il the last da te or o r cning o r the bids as 

spec ifi ed, the b ids " ill be opened tin the next \\'Orking J ,1)· at th e same ti.me and venue. 



. . . I· ~1 I) \\ ill "uhm1t th e scan mp) o\ 
A. 1aJ Inc\ ng1n-: ,-r .... 1rnlrlL'l1\l "ill1n t! to ,n,1 11 tilL· l · ,,:111p!1llll lll .. 1 • 

·- • .·<,·, . . . I \ . nriginal 8fl1du\1l. o110 111 <1l 
· - ~ · \ 1il thL' 1.'\.1.'l11 pt 1011 clilll\ L'. \\ 1th h Id d()( lllll c lll d l1l I 7l 

,llliu:.l\ If !('I ., ' ~ 
l r ' (.h te & tim e \ I · J · I llllicc l1I the und cr~ igncd on or JC o re ' 

:-c.:.i:-,trull t'n l'..:rnlicll1.' :--h ,11 1 'k "LI ,m1ttc I ll tic -
I nccc~sar·y entry l'or 

, · 
1

, ,1· \-.,d ,bl" 1.· duri nl! u1 ·1icc hour un \\O rkin g da).., ror rcco rc ing 
(11 l~j't'f1l1 !:'. I •• 

-

rll ,,, ,
1
•• 1·\tl1 111 1hc sc a led ct)\ er !'ni lin e " hi ch the hiu sha ll be rejected . 

..:,cm t• . l 
-

_ 

, , :,; l -:=t'ntrJctor:-, des irous of a mi ling exemption of E~lD should submit an clttcSlCd cor) , J~l -' LL niti cat c Jul:, issued b) the competent authorit) . 
~ r1L rccci\ cd tender sha ll remain val id for a period of90 days from the date of opening of the bid. ~- 1 hL: :-,hould subm it the affidav it regarding Correctness and no relationship \\·ith the tenderer . 

q Other detai ls can be seen in th(' bidding documents. 
l fJ. The authori ty rcscn·es the right to cancel any or all bi ds \\·ithout ass ign ing any reason. 

~ ~j:~•Jt~; ~ 
Talcher M unicipa lity Memo No . 1566 / Dt .03 .07 .2023 

Copy submitted to the Collector & Dist . Magistrate , Angul for kin d information and 
with a request to display the same in the office notice board for wide pu blica tion. 

~JD V>- '( x:.+ ~ -y 
Executi~ Office r, '~ 

Ta lcher Mu nicipality , Memo No. 1567 / Dt .03 07.2023 
Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Talcher Municipality for ki nd information . 

~[\;'~ ·1 ,(1kt - -V C - 1 ..,, )"-) 
Executiv Offi er , \ 

Memo No . 1568 / Dt 03 07 .2023 
Talcher Municipality , 

Copy subm itted to the Project Director , DUDA, Angul / Executive Enginee r, PH Division, 
Angu l / Executive Enginee r, Rural Works Division, Talcher / Executive Enginee r, R & B Division , 
Ta lcher for kind in formation and with a reques t to d isplay the same in the office notice boa rd for 
wider publicat1on 

► 1 
't \, )'(_;~ -

r iSur: '\ 1 ~ ->r / "- J '\ Executive OfMer , I 
Ta lcher Municipality , 



Memo No 1569 / Dt.03 07 .2023 
Copy submitted to 010, NIC , Angul / Chief Engineer-cum-.\ddl. Secretary to Govt._, I & PR Deptt. , Odisha, Bhubaneswar fo r web publ ication of the above notice for wide pub I ication. 

~~ /4\t /"-r ~ . . \, - A ; l ~ / ""-:J ,\ 
ExecutivlJ)ffider, 

Ta lcher Municipality, Memo No. 1570 / Dt.03 .07 .2023 
Copy forwarded to general Notice board for wide publication . 

- £11 ~ ~ 
E~~ ive (ijficer, 

Talcher Municipality, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

